Tooele City Police Property List 2022

Date ID EVNumber CaseNumber Property # EVitemID EVDescription
1/3/2022 3 22-0013  21-T11341 39535 Jewelry RS-2 Earing
1/3/2022 5 22-0015 21-T11341 39537 Key RS-4 Keys and Fob
1/3/2022 7 22-0017 21-T11341 39539 Bottle RS-6 Gatoraid Bottle
1/3/2022 9 22-0019 21-T11341 39541 Receipt RS-8 Receipt
1/3/2022 12 22-0022 21-T11341 39534 Paper RS-1 Folder w/papers
1/4/2022 15  22-0025 22-T00057 39547 Wallet JD-2 Wallet
1/4/2022 16  22-0037 22-T00093 39573 Pistol AB-1 Walther Pistol
1/4/2022 17 22-0038 22-T00093 39574 Magazine AB-2 Magazine with ammo
1/5/2022 19  22-0042 22-T00098 39584 Key Chain JP-1 Key Chain
1/5/2022 21  22-0047 22-T00107 39594 Gun CA-1 RIFLE
1/5/2022 22  22-0048 22-T00107 39595 Gun CA-2 RIFLE
1/5/2022 23  22-0049 22-T00107 39596 Gun CA-3 RIFLE
1/6/2022 25  22-0051 22-T00118 39600 Knife CH-1 Knife
1/6/2022 26  22-0052 22-T00118 39601 Knife CH-2 2 knives
1/6/2022 27  22-0053 22-T00123 39605 Medication CA-1 medication
1/7/2022 28  22-0056 22-T00152 39617 Check CL-1 check
1/7/2022 29  22-0057 22-T00152 39618 Check CL-2 Check
1/7/2022 31  22-0059 22-T00152 39620 Key CL-4 Keys
1/7/2022 32  22-0060 22-T00152 39622 Tool CC-2 Lock pick set
1/7/2022 35  22-0063 21-T11165 38802 Firearm BDD-1 Gun
1/8/2022 36  22-0067 22-T00169 39629 Bicycle JG-1 Bicycle
1/9/2022 38  22-0074 22-T00197 39667 Tape CC-1Tape
1/11/2022 43  22-0087 22-T00256 39722 Vest AB-1 vest
1/11/2022 44 22-0088 22-T00256 39723 Envelope AB-2 cash envelopes
1/12/2022 49  22-0094 22-T00299 39770 Medication JG-1 Medication
1/12/2022 50  22-0095 22-T00299 39771 Medication JG-2 Med's
1/12/2022 51  22-0096 22-T00299 39772 Medication JG-3 Med's
1/13/2022 56  22-0104 22-T00215 39789 Paperwork BDD-2 BOS & Title app
1/13/2022 57 22-0105 22-T00215 39791 Paperwork BDD-3 Mini Ex paperwork
1/13/2022 58 22-0106 22-T00215 39792 Paperwork BDD-4 Flare Construction VIC
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EVNumber CaseNumber Property #

22-0107 22-T00215 39793
22-0108 22-T00215 39794
22-0109 22-T00215 39795
22-0110 22-T00215 39796
22-0113  22-T00317 39798
22-0114 22-T00317 39799
22-0115 22-T00317 39800
22-0116  22-T00317 39801
22-0120 22-T00335 39809
22-0122  22-T00317 39812
22-0123  22-T00317 39813
22-0124  22-T00317 39814
22-0125 22-T00317 39819
22-0126  22-T00317 39820
22-0130 22-T00364 39833
22-0131 22-T00364 39834
22-0132  22-T00364 39835
22-0133  22-T00364 39836
22-0135 22-T00377 39838
22-0136  22-T00377 39839
22-0146  22-T00392 39862
22-0148 22-T00400 39874
22-0149  22-T00400 39875
22-0150 22-T00400 39876
22-0151 22-T00400 39878
22-0154 22-T00400 39882
22-0158 21-T09083 39920
22-0167 22-T00265 39962
22-0168 22-T00265 39967
22-0172  22-T00528 39981
22-0198 22-T00605 40078
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EVitemID
Key
Binder
Document
Key
Projectile
Firearm
Magazine
Casing
Veh Registratn
Firearm
Firearm
Firearm
Firearm
Firearm
Casing
Casing
Casing
Casing
Gun
Magazine
Receipt
Aluminum Can
Comb
Document
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Ammunition
Label
Clothing
Paperwork

Cellular Phone

EVDescription
BDD-5 Dodge Ram Key
BDD-6 binder
BDD-8 paper w/ socials
BDD-9 CAT Key
ED-1: 2 .380 caliber projectil
JG-1gun
JG-2 Magazine
JG-3 Casing
JD-1 Sticker
ED-4: Black/ wood 9mm P.W. Arm
ED-5: Black/ brown 7.62X54R ca
ED-6: Pink/ black 20 Gauge Mos
ED-7: Brown/ black 12 Gauge zZh
ED-8: Brown/ black 7.62 X 39mm
JC-1. Casing
JC-2. Casing
JC-3. Spent casing
JC-4 spent casing
CA-1 GUN
CA-2 MAGAZINE
AW-1 Receipt
CH-2 Pepsi Can
CH-3 Comb
CH-41.D. Document
CH-5 Misc.
CH-8 Misc.
AB-03 Ammo from AB-02
CC-1 Price tag
CC-2 clothes
JD-1 Paperwork

SR-1 Iphone 8
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ID EVNumber CaseNumber Property #

131

132

133

134

135

136

139

140

149

151

152

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

184

187

190

191

194

197

22-0231

22-0232

22-0233

22-0234

22-0237

22-0238

22-0241

22-0242

22-0251

22-0254

22-0255

22-0263

22-0264

22-0275

22-0276

22-0277

22-0278

22-0279

22-0280

22-0281

22-0282

22-0283

22-0284

22-0285

22-0286

22-0321

22-0338

22-0342

22-0343

22-0346

22-0361
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22-T00597

22-T00597

22-T00597

22-T00597

22-T00615

22-T00582

22-T00671

22-T00695

22-T00696

22-T00705

22-T00705

22-T00730

22-T00730

22-T00688

22-T00688

22-T00688

22-T00688

22-T00688

22-T00688

22-T00688

22-T00688

22-T00688

22-T00688

22-T00688

22-T00688

22-T00851

22-T00936

22-T00958

21-T05974

22-T01004

22-T01060

40165

40166

40167

40168

40188

40192

40201

40206

40215

40225

40226

40257

40258

40290

40291

40292

40295

40296

40297

40298

40299

40300

40301

40302

40303

40377

40433

40442

40456

40461

40498

EVitemID
Key
Paperwork
Holster
Card
Miscellaneous
Multiplier
Paper
Baseball Bat
Bank Card
BB Gun
Pellet
Key
Miscellaneous
Paperwork
Paperwork
Check
Paperwork
Paperwork
Drivers License
Drivers License
Drivers License
Check
Paperwork
Drivers License
Paperwork
Credit Card
Wallet
Mail
Hard Drive Int.
Jacket

Medication

EVDescription
RS-11 Shaved Keys
RS-12 Amazon Paperwork
RS-13 Holster
RS-14 Prepaid C Card
CRB-01 Vape
SR-1, Multi-tool
JC-3. Paper
MD-01 Baseball Bat
AB-3 three bank cards
MD-01 Toy Guns
MD-02 BBs
CH-05/Keys
CH-06/Misc
RS-1 Paperwork
RS-2 Bank Information
RS-3 Check $2950
RS-4 Tax Return
RS-5 FP Card and Paperwork
RS-6 Drivers License
RS-7 Utah ID Card
RS-8 UT Drivers License
RS-9 Copy of a Check
RS-10 Identity Docs
RS-11 Drivers License
RS-12 Paperwork
JG-1 Credit Card Stolen
DE-1 Wallet
DE-2 Envelope
JC-1. Archive
JP-1 Hoodie

CC-2 Pills
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2/17/2022
2/22/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/23/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
2/24/2022
2/27/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
2/28/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022

3/1/2022

ID EVNumber CaseNumber Property #

204

206

207

213

214

215

216

218

219

220

225

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

243

244

245

248

249

253

22-0376

22-0393

22-0402

22-0425

22-0428

22-0429

22-0430

22-0438

22-0444

22-0445

22-0457

22-0462

22-0463

22-0472

22-0473

22-0474

22-0475

22-0476

22-0477

22-0478

22-0479

22-0480

22-0481

22-0482

22-0483

22-0486

22-0487

22-0488

22-0493

22-0494

22-0498
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22-T01121

22-T00926

22-T01201

22-T01305

22-T01340

22-T01282

22-T01282

22-T01372

22-T01388

22-T01388

22-T01430

22-TFO001

22-TFO001

22-T00671

22-T00671

22-T00671

22-T00671

22-T00671

22-T00671

22-T00671

22-T00671

22-T00671

22-T00671

22-T00671

22-T00671

22-T01478

22-T01483

22-T01483

22-T01487

22-T01483

22-T01483

40596

40685

40698

40790

40822

40823

40824

40847

40881

40882

40910

40935

40934

40946

40947

40948

40949

40950

40951

40952

40953

40954

40955

40956

40957

40964

40966

40967

40978

40980

40985

EVitemID
Juice
Wallet
Cellular Phone
Cellular Phone
BB Gun
Badge
Badge
Wallet
Hammer
Knife
Bicycle
Tablet
Cellular Phone
Ammunition
Ammunition
Magazine
Firearm
Magazine
Ammunition
Firearm
Magazine
Ammunition
Firearm
Ammunition
Clothing
Coat
Tool
Tool
Backpack
Tool

Cellular Phone

EVDescription
JG-2 Salts Juice
CA-1 wallet
AW-1 Phone
JP-01 Honeywell Cell Phone
CL-1 Black Air gun
JD-1 Walmart Badge
JD-2 Walmart Badge
CL-1 wallet and id card
JG-1 Hammer
JG-2 Knife with blood on it
CC-1 Bicycle
RS-2 Samsung Tablet
RS-1 Apple I-Phone
RS-1 1-41 bullet 16- 380 Bulle
RS-2 1 AP 300 AACBLK Bullet
RS-3 5 x 6 Magazine
RS-4 Glock 44 .22 Cal
RS-5 Glock Magazine
RS-6 5.22 bullets
RS-7 Walther .380
RS-8 Walther magazine
RS-9 8- 380 Shells
RS-10.12 g Kel Teck shotgun
RS-11 7- 12 g shotgun shells
RS-12 Clothing
JG-1 Coat
ND-1 Sledge Hammer
ND-2 Crowbar
JD-1 Backpack
ND-2 Crowbar

BDD-4 Harrold's Cell Phone
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Date ID EVNumber CaseNumber Property #

3/2/2022 256 22-0502
3/2/2022 265 22-0511
3/2/2022 266 22-0512
3/2/2022 268 22-0514
3/2/2022 269 22-0515
3/2/2022 270 22-0516
3/3/2022 274 22-0520
3/5/2022 285 22-0533
3/6/2022 288 22-0536
3/6/2022 289  22-0537
3/6/2022 290 22-0538
3/6/2022 291 22-0539
3/6/2022 292  22-0540
3/6/2022 293 22-0541
3/6/2022 295 22-0543
3/7/2022 296  22-0551
3/8/2022 304 22-0565
3/10/2022 307 22-0575
3/12/2022 309 22-0587
3/13/2022 311 22-0602
3/13/2022 312 22-0603
3/14/2022 315 22-0617
3/14/2022 316 22-0618
3/14/2022 317 22-0619
3/14/2022 318 22-0620
3/15/2022 319 22-0628
3/15/2022 320 22-0629
3/17/2022 327  22-0640
3/17/2022 328 22-0641
3/17/2022 329 22-0642
3/17/2022 330 22-0643
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22-T01483

22-TFO001

22-TFO001

22-T01483

22-TFO001

22-TFO001

22-T01541

22-T01609

22-T01627

22-T01627

22-T01627

22-T01627

22-T01627

22-T01627

22-T01627

22-T01619

2287120036

21-TO0510

22-T00566

22-T01790

22-T01790

22-T01796

22-T01141

21-T05370

21-T05370

22-T01830

22-T01830

22-T01832

22-T01831

22-T01892

22-T01892

41003

41015

41016

41018

41019

41020

41028

41074

41088

41089

41090

41091

41092

41093

41095

41107

41158

41225

41255

41278

41279

41302

41303

41307

41308

41328

41329

41350

41351

41352

41353

EVitemID
Key
Powder
Drivers License
Notebook
Computer
Computer
Cellular Phone
Cellular Phone
Bank Card
Bank Card
Bank Card
Bank Card
Bank Card
Bank Card
Identification
Sticker
Miscellaneous
Firearm
Miscellaneous
Cellular Phone
Cellular Phone
Bicycle
Weapon
Letter
Letter
Medical Kit
Medical Kit
Wallet
Cellular Phone
Gun

Bullet

EVDescription

BDD-6 Keys

RS-11 unknown greenish Powder

RS-12 DL w/powder on it
BDD-7 Notebook
RS-14 Samsung Laptop
RS-15 Apple Laptop
CC-2iPhone
JP-1 Cell Phone
CL-3 financial card
CL-4 financial card
CL-5 finacnial
CL-6 financial
CL-7 financial card
CL-8 financial card
CL-9 identification card
CH-01/Decal
JP-01 Cell Phone Cover
JS-63 Remington Rifle
CH-01 Personal Property
FY-1 PHONE
FY-2 Cell Phone
JP-1 bicycle
SR-1, Baton
LL-6 letters from home
LL-7 3 post cards
JP-1 Medical Kit
JP-1 Sharps Container
JP-01 Black Wallet
JP-01 Samsung Cell Phone
AW-1 Handgun .9mm

AW-2 Bullets .9mm
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Date
3/17/2022
3/17/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/20/2022
3/21/2022
3/21/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/22/2022
3/24/2022
3/24/2022
3/24/2022
3/24/2022
3/24/2022
3/24/2022
3/25/2022
3/27/2022
3/28/2022
3/28/2022
3/30/2022

3/31/2022

ID EVNumber CaseNumber Property #

331

332

333

335

338

346

348

349

350

351

353

354

361

362

363

374

376

377

378

385

386

387

393

394

395

403

404

22-0644

22-0645

22-0646

22-0648

22-0658

22-0669

22-0671

22-0672

22-0675

22-0676

22-0686

22-0695

22-0705

22-0706

22-0707

22-0723

22-0725

22-0727

22-0728

22-0735

22-0736

22-0738

22-0764

22-0765

22-0770

22-0785

22-0788
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22-T01892

22-T01882

22-T01914

22-T01780

22-101924

22-T01953

22-T01953

22-T01953

22-T01953

22-T01953

22-T01904

22-T01953

22-T01990

22-TFO005

22-TFO005

21-T05974

21-T05974

22-T02051

22-T02046

22-T02056

22-T02056

20-T06915

22-T02126

22-T02137

22-T02155

22-T02194

228720048

41354

41359

41364

41366

41386

41413

41415

41416

41420

41421

41451

41463

41477

41484

41485

41530

41530

41538

41539

41546

41547

41569

41620

41644

41658

41704

41723

EVitemID
Magazine
Clothing
Bag
Computer
Backpack
Wood
Bullet
Shell
Gun
Bullet
Knife
Handle
Cellular Phone
Firearm
Ammunition
Identification
Identification
Cellular Phone
Tool
Aluminum
Medication
Notebook
Backpack
Casing
Bag
Knife

Veh Parts

EVDescription
AW-3 magazine
FY-2 Underwear
ND-1 Small Baggies
ND-1 Airtag
JP-1 Backpack
RS-5 Wood from door casing
RS-7 Shrapnel
RS-8 9mm Shell Casing
JC-1. Ruger firearm
JC-2. 5round of ammo
CA-1 Knife
JC-4. door handle
LL-1 Cell phone
JS-1 handgun with two magazine
JS-2.22 ammo
BD-8 Dental Records
BD-08: Dental Records
JG-1 Found Cell Phone
JP-1
JG-6 Aluminum
JG-7 Suboxone x 5
MD-05 Noteboks
JAS-1 Bakcpack
JP-1 9mm Luger shell casing
FY-1 Bag cpntain
AW-1 pocket knife

JP-01 Black Plastic Car Part
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